SNACK & STARTER

GREEN SALAD OF LETTUCE AND PARSLEY
LAR ) J)—08355

CABBAGE WITH ANCHOVY AND CAPERS
TFoFIE FAANY F—X

SQUID AND QUAIL EGGS AROMA OF CHARCOAL
17 2XSOM ®kOEY

CRISPY “SAKURA-EBI” WITH RED PAPRIKA AND CHILI
VIRE—StkiBE FANTVH FEFF

DEEP FRIED BURDOCK, WALNUT AND SEA URCHIN MAYO
TRYDA=T @k BATIFR—X

SHITAKE MUSHROOM STUFFED WITH PORK
EATEBRADI7ZIVY TT7oFv—L

“WAGYU” TARTARE WITH UME AND BURNT LEEK
MELILRIL BEEMNLEEE

NUGGET OF DUCK WITH MUSTARD
AR 7ok BROHIYET TRE—F

1500

1800

1600

1800

1700

2100

2300

1800

PASTA
INRA

SMOKED NUTS
RE=TFIY

FRENCH FRIES WITH BLACK PEPPER
RTRI54 ZREIM

CHEESE
F—X

SWEETS

FROZEN YOGURT WITH ROASTED NUTS OIL
A—JILEDSS=F A—RARLEFYYDAAIL

SEMIFREDDO AND CRUMBLE
'ITLUR US2T0

Consumption tax and service charge is not included in that.

KNEREIZELER CHERRU Y —EZRF0%EZTEBELTEYET,
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2000

1200

1200



