SNACK & STARTER		PASTA	2000
		パスタ	2000~
GREEN SALAD OF LETTUCE AND PARSLEY		SMOKED NUTS	
レタス パセリ グリーンサラダ	1500	スモークナッツ	700
CABBAGE WITH ANCHOVY AND CAPERS		FRENCH FRIES WITH BLACK PEPPER	
アンチョビ キャベツ チーズ	1800	ポテトフライ 黒胡椒	1200
SQUID AND QUAIL EGGS AROMA OF CHARCOAL		CHEESE	
イカ ウズラの卵 炭の香り	1600	チーズ	2000
CRISPY "SAKURA-EBI" WITH RED PAPRIKA AND CHILI			
クリスピーな桜海老 赤パプリカ 赤唐辛子	1800	<u>SWEETS</u>	
DEEP FRIED BURDOCK, WALNUT AND SEA URCHIN MAYO		FROZEN YOGURT WITH ROASTED NUTS OIL	
ゴボウのベニエ 胡桃 雲丹マヨネーズ	1700	ヨーグルトのグラニテ ローストしたナッツのオイル	1200
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM STUFFED WITH PORK		SEMIFREDDO AND CRUMBLE	
どんこと豚肉のファルシ グアンチャーレ	2100	セミフレッド クランブル	1200
"WAGYU" TARTARE WITH UME AND BURNT LEEK			
和牛タルタル 梅と焦がした葱	2300		
NUGGET OF DUCK WITH MUSTARD		Consumption tax and service charge is not included in that.	
フライド鴨ナゲット 鴨の削り節 マスタード	1800	表示価格に別途、消費税及びサービス料10%を頂戴しております。	